PI

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer.			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	(Red	questor's Name)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Add	dress)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(6.4)		
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	(Add	liess)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
(Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer.			MAIL
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	(Bus	siness Entity Na	me)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	(Do	cument Number	}
	Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
	Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer.	<u></u>
		Office Use Or	

M. MOON SEP 1 9 2017



N

ħ)

1317 SEP 13 PH 4: 30

INCLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195	
REFERENCE	:,	815389 8017262	
AUTHORIZATION	(J	and in the hada	
COST LIMIT	: 0	\$ 70.00	

ORDER DATE : September 13, 2017

ORDER TIME : 3:45 PM

ORDER NO. : 815389-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8017262

## DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: PEMCO, INC.

## EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

AH 8:1 6

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

٦

2

. .

.

in compliance with Ch	pter 607 and/or Cha	pter 621, F.S. (Profit)
-----------------------	---------------------	-------------------------

;

i

\* :

.....

:

. . . .

Parkland Drive, S	Principal street address		
	Sarasota, Fl. 34243		Mailing address, if different is:
	OSE Any		
LE IV SHAR	ES 1 000		
mber of shares of <u> <i>LE V INITL</i></u>	f stock is:	<u>RS</u>	
mber of shares of <u> <i>LE V INITL</i></u>	f stock is:	<u>RS</u>	Nicholas P. Kapiotis, Secretary
mber of shares of LE V INITL	f stock is:	<u>RS</u>	Nicholas P. Kapiotis, Secretary 6407 Parkland Drive,
Name and Title	f stock is:	<u>RS</u> Name and Title	6407 Parkland Drive,
mber of shares of <u>LE V INITL</u> Name and Title	f stock is:	<u>RS</u> Name and Title	6407 Parkland Drive,
mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address	f stock is:	<u>RS</u> Name and Title Address: 	6407 Parkland Drive, Sarasota, FL 34243
Mame and Title	f stock is:	<u>RS</u> Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	6407 Parkland Drive, Sarasota, FL 34243
mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address	f stock is:	<u>RS</u> Name and Title Address: 	6407 Parkland Drive, Sarasota, FL 34243
mber of shares of <u>LE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	f stock is:	<u>RS</u> Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	6407 Parkland Drive, Sarasota, FL 34243
mber of shares of <u>CLE V INITL</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title	f stock is:	<u>RS</u> Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	6407 Parkland Drive, Sarasota, FL 34243
Marke of shares of <u>CLE V INITLA</u> Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	f stock is:	RS         Name and Title            Address:            Name and Title            Name and Title            Address:	6407 Parkland Drive, Sarasota, FL 34243

Name and Title:_	·	_ Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	
-		<b>-</b>	
-			
ARTICLE VI REGIST	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	c	
The name and Florida sti	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered age	ant is:

 Name:
 Corporation Service Company

 Address:
 1201 Hays Street

 Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name: Nicholas P. Kapiotis, Secretary Address: 6407 Parkland Dr. Sarasota, FL 34243



÷

.....

-

### ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_\_\_. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, 1 am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Corporation Service C	ompany	<ul> <li>Melissa Zender</li> </ul>	09/13/2017
By:	Wt. mm		()//3/2017
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Asst. Vice President	Date
I submit this document a	and affirm that the facts stated herein	are true. I am aware that the fals	e information submitted in a
	of State constitutes a third degree for		
	KY I	<i>yyy</i>	
			09/13/2017
Requirertit	auts Incorporator		Date
	information to stand		Date
1 1			
	$\land$ $\land$ $\land$ $\land$		
V			
	V V		